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	招聘岗位
	准考证号
	性别
	委托省考试专业知识考试类别
	教育综合
	专业知识
	笔试成绩
	折算成百分制成绩
	加分
	加分后百分制笔试成绩
	位次
	备注

	　　初中数学
　　教师
	653224121238
	女
	中学数学
	70
	95
	85
	56.67 
	 
	56.67 
	1
	拟进入资格复审

	　　初中数学
　　教师
	653224121864
	男
	中学数学
	81.5
	71.5
	75.5
	50.33 
	 
	50.33 
	2
	 

	　　初中数学
　　教师
	683224103189
	男
	中学数学
	89
	50.5
	65.9
	43.93 
	 
	43.93 
	3
	 

	　　初中数学
　　教师
	653224121425
	男
	中学数学
	68.5
	49.5
	57.1
	38.07 
	 
	38.07 
	4
	 

	　　中学数学
　　教师一
	653224121390
	男
	中学数学
	0
	0
	0
	0.00 
	 
	0.00 
	 
	 

	　　中学数学
　　教师二
	653224121865
	女
	中学数学
	67.5
	81
	75.6
	50.40 
	 
	50.40 
	1
	拟进入资格复审

	　　中学数学
　　教师二
	633224105873
	女
	中学数学
	62.5
	62.5
	62.5
	41.67 
	 
	41.67 
	2
	 

	　　中学数学
　　教师三
	653224121852
	女
	中学数学
	85.5
	88
	87
	58.00 
	 
	58.00 
	1
	拟进入资格复审

	　　中学数学
　　教师三
	653224121818
	女
	中学数学
	75.5
	76.5
	76.1
	50.73 
	 
	50.73 
	2
	拟进入资格复审

	　　中学数学
　　教师三
	653224121242
	女
	中学数学
	67
	73.5
	70.9
	47.27 
	 
	47.27 
	3
	 

	　　中学数学
　　教师三
	693224105199
	女
	中学数学
	66.5
	72.5
	70.1
	46.73 
	 
	46.73 
	4
	 

	　　中学物理
　　教师一
	653424124410
	男
	中学物理
	108
	69
	84.6
	56.40 
	 
	56.40 
	1
	拟进入资格复审

	　　中学地理
　　教师
	653924126137
	女
	中学地理
	104.5
	91.5
	96.7
	64.47 
	 
	64.47 
	1
	拟进入资格复审

	　　中学地理
　　教师
	653924126358
	女
	中学地理
	101
	83
	90.2
	60.13 
	 
	60.13 
	2
	拟进入资格复审

	　　中学地理
　　教师
	653924126077
	女
	中学地理
	93.5
	87.5
	89.9
	59.93 
	 
	59.93 
	3
	拟进入资格复审

	　　中学地理
　　教师
	653924126117
	男
	中学地理
	83.5
	91
	88
	58.67 
	 
	58.67 
	4
	 

	　　中学地理
　　教师
	653924126213
	女
	中学地理
	70
	89
	81.4
	54.27 
	 
	54.27 
	5
	 

	　　中学地理
　　教师
	653924126071
	女
	中学地理
	77
	81.5
	79.7
	53.13 
	 
	53.13 
	6
	 

	　　中学地理
　　教师
	653924126188
	男
	中学地理
	63.5
	88
	78.2
	52.13 
	 
	52.13 
	7
	 

	　　中学地理
　　教师
	651224110499
	女
	小学数学
	71
	61
	65
	43.33 
	 
	43.33 
	 
	专业不符



